
tBt{

Bqffiorfr-sq Srfift

uA*o

Rel': 28.09. 0000.03 2.3 9.002.23
Ref: 28.09"0000.032.4 5 .002.23
Ref: 28.09.0000.032.4 4.001 .23

'{T 
qlD-{ cfi{ srn q.ffiT fiRv'tfE-{ T-{-{

BANGLADESH PETROLEUM EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED (BAPEX)
( A Company of Petrobangla)

Local Purchase Department, Administration Division
BAPEX BHABAN (Level-4),4 Kawran Bazar c/A, Dhaka-l21,5,Bangladesh.

'RH c"eiq

Date: 31-08-2023

e-Tender Notice

e- Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http:/ www.eprocure.gov.bd ) for the procurement of

These are on line tenders, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard
copies will be accepted

To submit e-Tender' registration in the National e-GP-system portal (http:lwww.eprocure.gov.bd ) is required.Thefeesfordownloadingthee-TenderDocumentsfromtheNationul..cffiiobedeposited
online through any registered Banks branches up to 1 0-Og-2023,15:00 Hrs. (BST) foi e-Tender No. g63013, up
to 17-09-2023, l6:00 Hrs' (BST) for e-Tender No. 868057 and up to l8-09-2023, 16:00 Hrs. (BST) for e-Tender
No' 868129 Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-Gp system portal and from e-cp
help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)

General Manager (Admin.)
e-mail :

e-rnail :

SI

No.
Tender

ID Name of the goods Last Selling
date & Time

Closing date &
Time

Opening date &
Time

0t 8630 1 3
Procurement of Offrce
Furniture

10-09-2023
:00 FIrs.(BST)15

tt-09-2023
I l:00 FIrs. (BST)

n-09-2023
I l:00 FIIs.(BST)

02 8680s7
Procurement of Stationary
Items.

t7-09-2023
16:00 F{rs.(BST)

t8-09-2023
1l:00 Iks. (BST)

18-09-2023
I 1:00 FIrs.(BST)

03 868 1 29
Procurement of Printing
Items.

18-09-2023
l6:00 FIrs.(BST)

19-09-2023
I l:00 Hrs. (BST)

t9-09-2023
l1:00 FIrs.(BST)

Not to be printed

(Md Asad
General Manager (Admin.)


